BLOCK SERIES H1
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AND HAZARDOUS AREAS
FLOOD & HIGHBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
12,000 to 22,000 lumen models
1
BLOCK SERIES H1
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

5
BLOCK SERIES H1
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: BLK2-80-100-277-5K-120-H1-CG-GRY-PND
BLK2
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100  -  277
100-277V AC
347  -  480
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
MOUNTING
PND -  Pendant
YKE  -  Yoke*
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H1 - C1D1 / C1D2 /
        C2D2 / C3
BEAM
120 - 120° (NEMA 6 - Wide)
60 - 60° (NEMA 4 - Medium)
25 - 25° (NEMA 3 - Narrow)
WATTAGE
80 -  80W
100 -  100W
120 -  120W
150 -  150W
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
* BLK-YOKE Pre-installed as standard, Contact sales for other Yoke options.
6
BLOCK SERIES H1
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
OTHER ACCESSORIES
Yoke
BLK-YOKE BLK-360Y STAN01
Pendant
Yoke Mount BLK SERIES, SS304. Power Coated Grey RAL7037
360" rotation Yoke Mount. BLK SERIES. SS304. Power Coated Grey RAL7037
Slip–Fit Stanchion Mount Kit for Φ2” (2 3/8” OD) Poles Non-threaded, SUS304,
powder coated, RAL7037
309050055
201010115
309050300
Yoke BLK-YOKE
BLK-360Y
STAN01* Stanchion
SFCB01 BLK-WG BLK-VISO HOOK02
SFCB01
BLK-WG
BLK-VISO
HOOK02
Safety Cable Kit, BLK & RDX SERIES, SS304
Lens Wire guard. BLK SERIES, SS304
Visor, BLK SERIES, SS304, Power Coated Grey RAL7037
M10 Hook with ¾'' NPT(SUS316)
106060018
106060013
101040169
309050331
PN                                                                Description                                                           MPN Code
Stanchion
Mounting Method             PN                                                             Description                                                    MPN Code
* Requires A Yoke Mount
7
BLOCK SERIES H1
LUMEN TABLE